
ADVENT & CHRISTMAS 2022-23 
 

CONFESSIONS 
 

Saturday 3rd December:    10.30 - 11.30am & 5 - 5.45pm 
Saturday 10th December:  10.30 - 11.30am & 5 - 5.45pm 
Saturday 17th December:  10.30am - 12.30pm & 4 - 5.45pm 
Saturday 24th December: 10.30-11.30am & 5-5.45pm 

(No confessions before 6pm Mass) 
(Confessions also available, by appointment, at 

The Friary, 160 The Grove, E15 1NS Tel:  020 8534 1964). 
 
 
 

MASSES 
 

Saturday 24th December  Mass   10am 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
Monday 26th December (St Stephen)   Mass at     10am 
 
From Tuesday 27 December to Saturday 31st Mass at   10am  
 

 
 
 
Monday 2nd January (2023) (Bank Holiday) Mass at  10am 
Tuesday 3rd January  Daily Mass returns to         12.15pm 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CHRISTMAS 
 

Saturday 24th December (First Mass of Christmas)  6pm 
Saturday 24th December (Night Mass of Christmas) 9pm 

(Carols at 8pm) 
Sunday 25th December (Christmas Day)    9am  

     10.15am 
                                           12noon 

      3pm Ukrainian 

 
New Year’s Day               Mary, Mother of God 

 
Saturday 31st December     Mass at   6pm 
 
Sunday 1st January Masses:        9am 

       10.15am  
         12noon 

           4.30pm (Ukrainian) 

Friday 6th January  
The Epiphany of the Lord 
Holyday                Mass at     12.15pm 

& 7.30pm 


